
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Saturday & Sunday 

Lane/Lagoon
6:00-8:00AM

Membership Required

Lane/Swim Club
6:00-8:00AM

Membership Required

Lane/Lagoon
6:00-8:00AM

Membership Required

Lane/Swim Club
6:00-8:00AM

Membership Required

Lane/Swim Club
6:00-8:00AM

Membership Required

Lane/Lagoon/Lessons
9:45-11:15AM

Pool Maintenance 
8:00-11:00AM

Public Swim/2 Lanes
8:30-9:30AM

Pool Maintenance
8:00 -11:00 AM

Public Swim/2 Lanes
8:30-9:30AM

Pool Maintenance
8:00 - 11:00 AM 

Private Rental 
11:30-12:30PM

Aqua Gentle/2 Lanes
9:45-10:30AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Aqua Gentle/2 Lanes
9:45-10:30AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Public Swim 
12:30-4:30PM

Aqua Fit 
11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Aqua Fit 
11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Aqua Fit 
11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Aqua Fit 
11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Aqua Fit 
11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable

Lane/Lagoon 
5:00-6:00PM

Lane/Lagoon Swim 
12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon Swim 
12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon Swim 
12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon Swim 
12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon Swim 
12:00-1:00PM

Public Swim & Schools
1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim & Schools
1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim & Schools 
1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim & Schools 
1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim & Schools
1:15-3:15PM

Lessons & Swim Club
3:30-6:45PM

Pool/Lagoon/Sauna
Unavailable

Lessons & Swim Club
3:30-5:45PM 

Pool/Lagoon/Sauna
Unavailable

Lessons & Swim Club
3:30-6:45PM

Pool/Lagoon/Sauna
Unavailable

Lessons & Swim Club
3:30-5:45PM

Pool/Lagoon/Sauna
Unavailable

Lessons & Swim Club
3:30-5:45PM

Pool/Lagoon/Sauna
Unavailable

Aqua Fit
2 Lanes/Lagoon

7:00-7:45PM

Public Swim/2 Lanes
6:00-8:00PM

Aqua Fit 
2 Lanes/Lagoon

7:00-7:45PM

Public Swim/2 Lanes
6:00 - 8:00PM 

Public Swim/2 Lanes 
6:00-8:00PM

Pool Schedule October 1- December 18   th

October 13  Thanksgiving Public Swim from 12-5pm th

October 31  Halloween Pool Closed at 6pm st

November 11  Remembrance Day Public Swim 3-7pmth

November 22 & 23  Pool Closed to public for Swim Meetrd

For the most up to date information visit our Facebook page “Edson & District Leisure Centre” 
OR our website www.edson.ca/lc OR call 780-723-7665 

*Pool Schedule subject to change*

Pool Schedule Modifications

November 19  th

Pool begins cooling 
for Swim Meet 

Enerflex Sponsored Swims 
October 10  1:15-3:15pmth

November 7  1:15-3:15pm th

http://www.edson.ca/lc


 

We accept Cash & Debit.
No Credit Cards.   Single

  Admission

  10 
Pass

  Membership
    

  3
  Months

Membership
   
  

  6
  Months

Membership
   
  

  1
  Year

Membership
   
  

  Infant ( 0-2)
  

   FREE
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  Preschool ( 2-7)
  

  $2.00
  

  $14.00
  

  $23.00
  

  $43.00
  

  $69.00
  

  Child ( 8-10)
  

  $3.00
  

  $25.00
  

  $38.00
  

  $76.00
  

  $137.00
  

  Student ( 11-17)
  

  $5.00
  

  $39.00
  

  $66.00
  

  $122.00
  

  $197.00
  

  Adult (18-59)
  

  $7.00
  

  $56.00
  

  $102.00
  

  $204.00
  

  $368.00
  

  Senior (+60)
  

  $5.00
  

  $39.00
  

  $65.00
  

  $122.00
  

  $197.00
  

  Family
  

  $13.00
  

   
  

  $197.00
  

  $367.00
  

  $590.00
  

All children under 8 must be accompanied by a responsible person 13 years or
older at a ratio of 1 Adult: 5 children. 

Saturdays & Sundays 
Pool 11:30 AM – 12:30 PM                $88

Hospitality Room 12:30-1:30PM        $46

Weekend Private Pool Rentals
Make your weekend unforgettable with our Private Pool Rental!

Make It Even More Fun
Water Walkway                                     $25
Wibit Inflatable                                    $40
Over 35 guests?                                   $30 


