

Pool Schedule October 1- December 18th

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday & Sunday
Lane/Lagoon 6:00-8:00AM Membership Required	Lane/Swim Club 6:00-8:00AM Membership Required	Lane/Lagoon 6:00-8:00AM Membership Required	Lane/Swim Club 6:00-8:00AM Membership Required	Lane/Swim Club 6:00-8:00AM Membership Required	Lane/Lagoon/Lessons 9:45-11:15AM
Pool Maintenance 8:00-11:00AM	Public Swim/2 Lanes 8:30-9:30AM	Pool Maintenance 8:00 -11:00 AM	Public Swim/2 Lanes 8:30-9:30AM	Pool Maintenance 8:00 - 11:00 AM	Private Rental 11:30-12:30PM
	Aqua Gentle/2 Lanes 9:45-10:30AM Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable		Aqua Gentle/2 Lanes 9:45-10:30AM Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable		Public Swim 12:30-4:30PM
Aqua Fit 11:00-11:45AM Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable	Lane/Lagoon 5:00-6:00PM				
Lane/Lagoon Swim 12:00-1:00PM					
Public Swim & Schools 1:15-3:15PM					
Lessons & Swim Club 3:30-6:45PM Pool/Lagoon/Sauna Unavailable	Lessons & Swim Club 3:30-5:45PM Pool/Lagoon/Sauna Unavailable	Lessons & Swim Club 3:30-6:45PM Pool/Lagoon/Sauna Unavailable	Lessons & Swim Club 3:30-5:45PM Pool/Lagoon/Sauna Unavailable	Lessons & Swim Club 3:30-5:45PM Pool/Lagoon/Sauna Unavailable	
Aqua Fit 2 Lanes/Lagoon 7:00-7:45PM	Public Swim/2 Lanes 6:00-8:00PM	Aqua Fit 2 Lanes/Lagoon 7:00-7:45PM	Public Swim/2 Lanes 6:00 - 8:00PM	Public Swim/2 Lanes 6:00-8:00PM	

Pool Schedule Modifications

- October 13th Thanksgiving Public Swim from 12-5pm
- October 31st Halloween Pool Closed at 6pm
- November 11th Remembrance Day Public Swim 3-7pm
- November 22 & 23rd Pool Closed to public for Swim Meet

Enerflex Sponsored Swims

- October 10th 1:15-3:15pm
- November 7th 1:15-3:15pm



November 19th
Pool begins cooling
for Swim Meet

We accept Cash & Debit. No Credit Cards.	Single Admission	10 Pass Membership	3 Months Membership	6 Months Membership	1 Year Membership
Infant (0-2)	FREE				
Preschool (2-7)	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$23.00	\$43.00	\$69.00
Child (8-10)	\$3.00	\$25.00	\$38.00	\$76.00	\$137.00
Student (11-17)	\$5.00	\$39.00	\$66.00	\$122.00	\$197.00
Adult (18-59)	\$7.00	\$56.00	\$102.00	\$204.00	\$368.00
Senior (+60)	\$5.00	\$39.00	\$65.00	\$122.00	\$197.00
Family	\$13.00		\$197.00	\$367.00	\$590.00

Weekend Private Pool Rentals

Make your weekend unforgettable with our Private Pool Rental!

Saturdays & Sundays

Pool 11:30 AM – 12:30 PM \$88

Hospitality Room 12:30-1:30PM \$46

Make It Even More Fun

Water Walkway \$25 Wibit Inflatable \$40 Over 35 guests? \$30